LIBRARY BOARD AGENDA
NOVEMBER 21, 2017, 5 PM, LIBRARY

1)
2)
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4)
2)
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8)
a.

Call to order
Public Comments (Board reserves the right to limit the
length of time a citizen may speak)
Approval of minutes as written
Reading and approval of statistical & financial reports
Approval of the bills
Library Director's report
Unfinished business
a. Vote on additional sites for consultants to study
New business
Review Public Services Policy



